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Direzione Provinciale di

Treviso

Ufficio Provinciale

Territorio

Dir

ettore DE LUCA PAOLO

Vis. tel.

T

1 Particella:

86

20

124
230363/2025

11-Giu-2025 13

12000
534.000 x 378.001 m.Protcollo pratica T

(TV) CASTELFRANCO VENETO Scala originale: 1
Dimensione cornice:

52

Comune:
Foglio



